

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.8

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 789/2017

K.SHANMUGAVEL MUDALIAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE COMMISSIONER, HINDU RELIGIOUS
& CHARITABLE ENDOWMENT DEPARTMENT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 9075/2017

Date : 03-05-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra, AOR
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR
Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, AOR

Mr. Vinodh Kanna B., AOR
Mr. A. Sriram, Adv.

Ms. Shobha Ramamoorthy, AOR
Mr. P. I. Jose, AOR
Mr. V. J. Francis, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters after summer vacation.

(POOJA SEHGAL)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(CHANDER BALA)
BRANCH OFFICER